Row of nozzles
Levelling feet
Eurovent certification
Tested to VDI 6022
02/2017
Chilled Beams
No. 09.12.432
HY

IDB
PD – IDB – 10
Order examples IDB–2–G–RE–SL/1200×123
Heat exchanger 2-pipe
Nozzle variant Large
Arrangement of the water connection Right side
Arrangement of the air connection Left side
Nominal length 1200 mm
Spigot diameter Ø123 mm
IDB–4–U–LI–SL–KW/1200×123/WB/G1/FS/VS
Heat exchanger 4-pipe
Nozzle variant Extra large
Arrangement of the water connection Left side
Arrangement of the air connection Left side
Condensate drip tray With
Nominal length 1200 mm
Spigot diameter Ø123 mm
Wall and floor fixing With
Surface of casing and heat exchanger Black
Lint screen With
Valves and actuators With
Under sill units
Dimensions and weight
02/2017 – DE/en
IDB
PD – IDB – 11
Dimensions [mm]
LN ØD
600, 900, 1200 98
123
Weight [kg]
LN [mm] 600 900 1200
Unit 9 15 21
Contained water 1.2 1.8 2.4
Condensate drip tray 0.6 0.9 1.2
Lint screen 0.8 1.1 1.4
IDB
LN 154
Ø
D
90
21
5
59
4
136
Under sill units
Installation examples
02/2017 – DE/en
IDB
PD – IDB – 12
Installation example Installation example
Under sill units
Installation details
02/2017 – DE/en
IDB
Installation and commissioning
– Under sill or wall installation
– Side entry primary air spigot at the narrow side
or front
– Installation and connections to be performed
by others; fixing, connection and sealing
material to be provided by others
– The unit can be fixed to the floor and/or to the
wall with the fixing material supplied
(accessory)
– Heat exchangers are fitted with water flow and
water return connections at the narrow side
PD – IDB – 13
Under sill units
Basic information and nomenclature
02/2017 – DE/en
IDB